LIGHT UP
WITH LEDBAR
LEDBAR9-27K-90
LEDBAR14-27K-90
LEDBAR23-27K-90
LEDBAR34-27K-90**
LEDBAR46-27K-90
LEDBAR58-27K-90

905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
NO COMPROMISE CONNECT IONS ORDERING GUIDE
Thin, sleek and easy to install, the LEDBAR by Liteline is the ideal solution
for your commercial or residential task lighting needs. With dependable
features that include a durable extruded aluminum frame, you can be
confident in product longevity. Suitable for dry locations, this product is an
optimal choice for kitchen spaces amongst other similar applications. The
built-in, non-flicker, electronic LED driver provides dimming capability with
Triac, ELV and incandescent dimmers. The ability to hardwire this fixture is
accompanied by the capability to link up to 10 fixtures with an added no
shadow linking connector to maximize light output. With a built in on/off
switch, a choice of 6 lengths and 4 color temperatures, LEDBAR gives you
the perfect combination of design and functionality.
REV 02.27.19
Length Color Temp.
9 : 9˝
14 : 14˝
23 : 23˝
34 : 34˝
46 : 46˝
58 : 58˝
27-90 : 2700 K, 90CRI
30 : 3000 K
40 : 4000 K
50 : 5000 K
LEDBAR -
Highlighted
option denotes